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von 22. März bis 01. April 2007 in Eggstätt 
 

Schirmherr 1. Bürgermeister Stefan Beer 



Glück 
 
 RANG  SNR NAME                VEREIN           Glück 
------------------------------------------------------------ 
    1  144 Giglinger Sabrina   Rimsting-Schafw.   4.4  18.0  
    2   44 Weber Juergen       Hemhof ZSG         6.6 178.4  
    3  522 Thalhammer Gregor   Hittenkirchen      6.7 198.4  
    4  122 Lamprecht Melanie   *Obing             7.8 117.8  
    5  506 Schnaiter Franz jun Hittenkirchen      8.7  48.6  
    6  252 Beutler Walter      Amerang           10.6  64.0  
    7  430 Feichtner Andreas   Oberbrunn         11.0 101.3  
    8  514 Schnaiter Franz     Hittenkirchen     11.8  14.8  
    9  214 Ludwig Hubert       Eggstaett Alt.    11.9  72.6  
   10  321 Loher Manuela       Rimsting-Schafw.  12.0  72.5  
   11  265 Spaeth Andreas      Oberbrunn         12.6  91.6  
   12  109 Strasser Stephanie  Pittenhart        12.8  12.8  
   13  467 Ettenhuber Josef    Eggstaett Jung.   12.9  76.2  
   14  206 Fischer Florian     Bernau-Edelweis   14.1  29.9  
   15   77 Riedl Markus        Bernau-Edelweis   14.5  76.9  
   16  111 Strasser Regina     Pittenhart        14.6  40.9  
   17   53 Zangl Christian     Rimsting-Schafw.  15.7  60.6  
   18   91 Lackerschmid Flori  Bernau-Edelweis   16.5  36.4  
   19  505 .Kriechbaum Sepp    Hemhof ZSG        19.1 299.0  
   20   55 .Wierer Miche       Eggstaett Jung.   19.7  68.1  
   21  435 Webersberger Johann Endorf            24.4  30.2  
   22  230 Wimmer Gertraud     Endorf            26.0 134.4  
   23  148 Huber Veronika      Eggstaett Jung.   26.7  40.7  
   24  108 Strasser Monika     Pittenhart        26.7 131.7  
   25  143 Giglinger Franz     Rimsting-Schafw.  27.4  29.6  
   26  387 Ober Robert         *Obing            27.4  51.8  
   27  287 Brandl Leo          *Obing            27.6  44.0  
   28    4 Baumgartner Thomas  Eggstaett Jung.   28.0 121.1  
   29  191 Schnaiter Thomas    Bernau-Edelweis   28.0 240.8  
   30  209 Schneider Johanna   Hoeslwang         28.6  76.5  
   31   70 Linner Katharina    Hoeslwang         30.8  31.9  
   32  511 Kiesmueller Petra   *Aschau FSG       30.8  49.1  
   33  249 Angerer Alfred      Hittenkirchen     31.7  97.5  
   34  271 Staber Leonhard     Soellhuben        32.3 137.0  
   35  241 Brandhuber Rupert   Hemhof ZSG        32.3 168.0  
   36  477 Lohr Tanja          Rimsting-Schafw.  33.5  93.6  
   37    3 Wolf Thomas         Eggstaett Jung.   33.9  34.3  
   38  205 Pflaum Helga        Endorf            34.7 163.3  
   39   93 Bauer Rosi          Breitbrunn        34.8  55.9  
   40  114 Widemann Franz      Eggstaett Alt.    34.9  38.7  
   41  318 Huber Markus        *Seeon            35.9  41.3  
   42  292 Steiner Lorenz      Rohrdorf          38.1  91.6  
   43  163 Schachner Johann    Pittenhart        38.2  82.9  
   44  377 Freund Andreas sen. Wildenwart        38.6  75.3  
   45  123 Zettl Emmerich      Soellhuben        38.6 121.1  
   46    8 Bauer Rositha       *Aschau FSG       38.8 200.9  
   47  360 Huber Michael       *Seeon            39.3  50.8  
   48  459 Fortner Helga       *Aschau FSG       41.1 591.0  
   49  302 Schmid Peter        Grafing           41.4  45.7  
   50  512 Reiter Benedikt     *Aschau FSG       41.6  46.5  
   51  297 Angerer Klaus       Soellhuben        41.7 112.5  



   52  251 Raab Christian      Amerang           41.8  50.0  
   53   98 Fischer Helmut      Eggstaett Alt.    42.1  54.1  
   54  165 Thalhammer Franz    Hittenkirchen     42.9  52.0  
   55  472 Raab Tamara         Amerang           42.9 166.0  
   56  405 Pichl Andreas       Umrathshausen     43.0 103.5  
   57  353 Loferer Peter       Wildenwart        43.5 479.3  
   58  375 Fuihl Florian       Wildenwart        44.3  93.9  
   59  437 Zott Christine      Endorf            45.7  85.9  
   60  254 Hainz Brigitte      *Obing            46.0 176.5  
   61  324 Schleipfner Franz   Rimsting-Schafw.  46.9  47.7  
   62  352 Hoetzelsberger Flor Wildenwart        47.6 160.1  
   63  188 .Waldleitner Georg  Hemhof Trad.      47.7  99.6  
   64  338 Bauer Konrad jun.   Hittenkirchen     48.2  55.5  
   65  364 Kaltner Rudi        *Seeon            48.3 111.6  
   66  390 Hailer Robert       *Seeon            48.9  88.5  
   67  120 Riedl Stefanie      Eggstaett Jung.   49.4  72.0  
   68  284 Hoehensteiger Matth Hittenkirchen     49.4 150.1  
   69  492 Meyer Reinhold      Pittenhart        49.5 106.8  
   70  414 Lohr Michael        Rimsting-Schafw.  49.6  93.2  
 
 
 

Punkt 
 
 RANG  SNR NAME                VEREIN           Punkt 
------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  270 Kornprobst Florian  Frasdorf           6.0  20.4  
    2   92 Rueger Wilfried     Breitbrunn         6.1  93.8  
    3  465 Hirzinger Andreas   Soellhuben         6.3 148.1  
    4  108 Strasser Monika     Pittenhart         6.5  30.3  
    5   38 Perl Evi            Greimharting       6.7  52.5  
    6   59 Linner Michael      Hoeslwang          7.2  13.2  
    7   16 Loipl Hans          Hoeslwang          7.8  51.9  
    8  284 Hoehensteiger Matth Hittenkirchen      8.1  58.9  
    9  321 Loher Manuela       Rimsting-Schafw.   8.5  57.1  
   10  363 .Hofstetter Hermann *Seeon             9.3 138.7  
   11   32 Schenk Matthias     Eggstaett Jung.   10.6  44.9  
   12  303 Unger Karl-Heinz    Endorf            10.7  14.7  
   13  122 Lamprecht Melanie   *Obing            11.3  18.7  
   14  210 .Lex Michael        Eggstaett Moos.   11.3  64.2  
   15  246 Schoenhuber Hannelo Amerang           11.6  23.3  
   16   29 .Esterlechner Seba. Pittenhart        11.6  53.0  
   17  374 Freund Andreas      Wildenwart        11.8  51.5  
   18  308 Heinrich Alois      Umrathshausen     13.0  40.9  
   19  272 Kindermann Walter   Endorf            13.4  19.8  
   20  388 Bauer Markus        Bernau-Edelweis   13.6  50.7  
   21  236 Woehrer Veronika    Hittenkirchen     14.0  34.5  
   22  329 Nitz Alfred         Endorf            14.3  21.7  
   23  161 Mauser Silvia       Eggstaett Sag.    14.3  43.7  
   24  162 Fischer Sabine      Eggstaett Sag.    15.2  16.6  
   25  448 Fischer Christine   Eggstaett Sag.    15.2  19.8  
   26  514 Schnaiter Franz     Hittenkirchen     15.2  51.7  
   27   98 Fischer Helmut      Eggstaett Alt.    15.6  22.2  
   28  123 Zettl Emmerich      Soellhuben        16.1  51.1  
   29  206 Fischer Florian     Bernau-Edelweis   16.2  34.1  



   30  195 Obinger Matthias    Eggstaett Alt.    16.3  46.0  
   31  318 Huber Markus        *Seeon            16.4  67.7  
   32  353 Loferer Peter       Wildenwart        16.4 142.1  
   33   56 Summerer Franz      Gollenshausen     16.5 102.5  
   34  306 Bachmann Thomas     Umrathshausen     16.8  71.0  
   35  111 Strasser Regina     Pittenhart        17.0  18.4  
   36   62 Mayer Christian     Hoeslwang         17.3  66.9  
   37  251 Raab Christian      Amerang           17.4  18.5  
   38  339 Schleipfner Anton   Rimsting-Schafw.  17.4  33.9  
   39   77 Riedl Markus        Bernau-Edelweis   17.7  49.9  
   40   48 .Steinbacher Hans   Hemhof ZSG        18.7  22.5  
   41   78 Stockmeier Bernhard Hoeslwang         19.2  28.2  
   42   79 Hoeck Hildegard     Eggstaett Alt.    19.6 203.9  
   43  169 Schenk Rosemarie    Eggstaett Jung.   20.2  85.5  
   44  173 Pichler Monika      Seehofsch. SW     20.4  78.6  
   45  170 Kassewalder Anton   Amerang           20.8  24.8  
   46  143 Giglinger Franz     Rimsting-Schafw.  21.1  24.4  
   47  277 Kerling Wolfgang    Rohrdorf          21.2  24.1  
   48  171 .Spies Sylvia       Eggstaett Alt.    21.2  67.5  
   49  144 Giglinger Sabrina   Rimsting-Schafw.  21.6  26.9  
   50  148 Huber Veronika      Eggstaett Jung.   22.1  56.7  
   51  213 Bauer Sebastian     Breitbrunn        22.4  66.6  
   52  241 Brandhuber Rupert   Hemhof ZSG        22.5  25.4  
   53  252 Beutler Walter      Amerang           22.8  28.1  
   54    3 Wolf Thomas         Eggstaett Jung.   23.1  37.6  
   55  114 Widemann Franz      Eggstaett Alt.    23.5  52.9  
   56  389 Schmelz Helmut      Prien FSG         24.2  64.0  
   57  289 Schauer Carolin     Rohrdorf          24.6  27.9  
   58   39 Boeck Christine     Greimharting      24.6  35.4  
   59  387 Ober Robert         *Obing            24.6  40.8  
   60  305 Schnell Andreas     Gollenshausen     24.6  78.0  
 
 
 

Meister Schützenklasse 
                   
 RANG  SNR NAME                VEREIN           MEISTER    (S+JunAm) 
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  387 Ober Robert         *Obing           Schuetze 100 100  98  98  97  
    2  252 Beutler Walter      Amerang          Schuetze 100  99  99  98  97  
    3  329 Nitz Alfred         Endorf           Schuetze 100  99  98  97  97  
    4   53 Zangl Christian     Rimsting-Schafw. Schuetze  99  99  99  98  97  
    5   78 Stockmeier Bernhard Hoeslwang        Schuetze  99  98  98  97  97  
    6  206 Fischer Florian     Bernau-Edelweis  Schuetze  99  98  98  97  96  
    7  170 Kassewalder Anton   Amerang          Schuetze  99  98  98  97  95  
    8  251 Raab Christian      Amerang          Schuetze  99  98  98  96  96  
    9   51 Kueres Rainer Uwe   Rimsting-Schafw. Schuetze  99  98  97  97  96  
   10  287 Brandl Leo          *Obing           Schuetze  99  98  96  95  90  
   11  346 Wimmer Andi         Endorf           Schuetze  99  95  95  93  92  
   12  143 Giglinger Franz     Rimsting-Schafw. Schuetze  98  97  97  97  97  
   13   77 Riedl Markus        Bernau-Edelweis  Schuetze  98  97  96  96  95  
   14  388 Bauer Markus        Bernau-Edelweis  Schuetze  98  97  95  94  92  
   15  435 Webersberger Johann Endorf           Schuetze  98  96  95  94  93  
   16  320 Pelzl Thomas        Hemhof ZSG       Schuetze  98  96  93  93  91  
   17  138 Fenzl Michael jun.  Oberbrunn        Schuetze  98  94  92  92   0  
   18  374 Freund Andreas      Wildenwart       Schuetze  98  92  91  89   0  
   19  506 Schnaiter Franz jun Hittenkirchen    Schuetze  97  97  97  96  94  
   20  414 Lohr Michael        Rimsting-Schafw. Schuetze  97  97  96  93  92  



   21  270 Kornprobst Florian  Frasdorf         Schuetze  97  97  95  95  89  
   22  407 Anner Thomas        Halfing          Schuetze  97  96  96  93  92  
   23  284 Hoehensteiger Matth Hittenkirchen    Schuetze  97  96  95  89  88  
   24   91 Lackerschmid Flori  Bernau-Edelweis  Schuetze  97  95  94  94  93  
   25  512 Reiter Benedikt     *Aschau FSG      Schuetze  97  94  94  93   0  
   26  197 Kirchner Guenther   *Obing           Schuetze  97  91  90  90  89  
   27  105 Mayer Wast          Eggstaett Alt.   Schuetze  96  95  95  95  94  
   28   98 Fischer Helmut      Eggstaett Alt.   Schuetze  96  95  95  95  94  
   29  347 Voggenauer Richard  Frasdorf         Schuetze  96  94  93  93  86  
   30  255 Schwengsbier Flo    Prien FSG        Schuetze  96  94  92  92  90  
   31  338 Bauer Konrad jun.   Hittenkirchen    Schuetze  96  93  92  92  88  
   32    3 Wolf Thomas         Eggstaett Jung.  Schuetze  96  93  92  90  90  
   33  406 Bauer Josef         Umrathshausen    Schuetze  96  93  92  90   0  
   34  212 Fischer Thomas      Greimharting     Schuetze  95  95  95  92  90  
   35   28 Murner Michael      Eggstaett Alt.   Schuetze  95  95  94  92  92  
   36  298 Vordermayer Georg   Soellhuben       Schuetze  95  95  94  91  86  
   37   59 Linner Michael      Hoeslwang        Schuetze  95  95  93  93  92  
   38  285 Schnaiter Michael   Hittenkirchen    Schuetze  95  95  92  92  90  
   39   44 Weber Juergen       Hemhof ZSG       Schuetze  95  94  93  93  92  
   40  267 Baumgartner Lorenz  Frasdorf         Schuetze  95  93  93  92  88  
   41  214 Ludwig Hubert       Eggstaett Alt.   Schuetze  95  91  91  90  89  
   42  297 Angerer Klaus       Soellhuben       Schuetze  95  91  87  87  83  
   43  104 Thalhauser Markus   Breitbrunn       Schuetze  94  94  92  92  90  
   44  302 Schmid Peter        Grafing          Schuetze  94  94  92  89  87  
   45  101 Schnell Hannes      Gollenshausen    Schuetze  94  94  86  86   0  
   46  114 Widemann Franz      Eggstaett Alt.   Schuetze  94  93  93  93  92  
   47  204 Wilfling Edwin      Rimsting-Schafw. Schuetze  94  93  93  92  92  
   48  275 Schupfinger Hans    Endorf           Schuetze  94  93  92  91  90  
   49   43 Langl Stefan        Eggstaett Alt.   Schuetze  94  93  90  90  89  
   50  393 Gleissner Thomas    Bernau-Edelweis  Schuetze  94  93  90  89  88  
 
 

Meister Damenklasse 
 

 RANG  SNR NAME                VEREIN         MEISTER     (D+JunAw) 
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  437 Zott Christine      Endorf           Dame     100  98  97  96  95  
    2  161 Mauser Silvia       Eggstaett Sag.   Dame      99  99  98  97  97  
    3  246 Schoenhuber Hannelo Amerang          Dame      98  98  97  94  93  
    4  433 Rohlfs Sieghild     Sachrang         Dame      98  98  95  94  94  
    5  289 Schauer Carolin     Rohrdorf         Dame      98  96  96  95  95  
    6  372 Thalhammer Andrea   Hittenkirchen    Dame      97  97  96  95  93  
    7  209 Schneider Johanna   Hoeslwang        Dame      97  97  96  94  93  
    8   70 Linner Katharina    Hoeslwang        Dame      96  95  95  94  94  
    9  477 Lohr Tanja          Rimsting-Schafw. Dame      96  95  93  91  89  
   10  201 Trautinger Birgit   Hemhof ZSG       Dame      96  91  91  90  86  
   11  321 Loher Manuela       Rimsting-Schafw. Dame      95  95  94  94  94  
   12  236 Woehrer Veronika    Hittenkirchen    Dame      95  94  93  93  91  
   13   93 Bauer Rosi          Breitbrunn       Dame      95  94  92  90  90  
   14   18 Koschorz Michaela   Prien LTS        Dame      95  92  92  92  92  
   15   39 Boeck Christine     Greimharting     Dame      94  94  93  93  89  
   16  173 Pichler Monika      Seehofsch. SW    Dame      94  94  93  92  92  
   17  511 Kiesmueller Petra   *Aschau FSG      Dame      94  94  92   0   0  
   18  230 Wimmer Gertraud     Endorf           Dame      94  92  91  87   0  
   19  202 Kollmannsberger Jul Prien LTS        Dame      93  93  92  91  91  
   20  313 Riepertinger Franzi Greimharting     Dame      93  92  90  88  88  
 
 

Meister Jugend und Junioren B 
                          
 RANG  SNR NAME                VEREIN                    MEISTER 
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  111 Strasser Regina     Pittenhart       Jugend   100 100  99  99  98  
    2  144 Giglinger Sabrina   Rimsting-Schafw. Jugend   100  99  97  96  95  



    3  122 Lamprecht Melanie   *Obing           Jugend    98  98  97  97  90  
    4  283 Hofmann Christine   Hittenkirchen    Jugend    98  97  96  95  93  
    5  472 Raab Tamara         Amerang          Jugend    98  95  94  92  92  
    6   60 Linner Magdalena    Hoeslwang        Jugend    97  96  94  94  92  
    7  272 Kindermann Walter   Endorf           Jugend    97  94  92  91  91  
    8  109 Strasser Stephanie  Pittenhart       Jugend    96  94  94  94  93  
    9  162 Fischer Sabine      Eggstaett Sag.   Jugend    95  94  94  94  93  
   10  108 Strasser Monika     Pittenhart       Jugend    95  93  93  91  91  
   11  142 Schnaiter Andreas   Bernau-Edelweis  Jugend    95  93  90  89  87  
   12  416 Schleipfner Sebast. Rimsting-Schafw. Jugend    94  94  93  89  86  
   13  315 Fritz Marina        Rimsting-Schafw. Jugend    94  92  90  90  90  
   14  398 Harbich Renate      Seehofsch. SW    Jugend    94  90  89  84  82  
   15  233 Gerhart Dominik     Endorf           Jugend    94  88  85  82   0  
   16  264 Linner Johanna      Aindorf          Jugend    93  91  89  88  84  
   17  450 Griessl Bernhard    Endorf           Jugend    93  89  87  86   0  
   18  232 Weiss Florian       Endorf           Jugend    92  91  86  83   0  
   19  312 Bauer Elisabeth     Greimharting     Jugend    92  91  85  84  84  
   20  148 Huber Veronika      Eggstaett Jung.  Jugend    92  90  89  86  85  
 
 
 

Meister Schüler 
  
RANG  SNR NAME                VEREIN                    MEISTER 
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  418 Hainz Kathrin       *Obing           Schueler  95  84  77   0   0  
    2  190 Linner Benedikt     Aindorf          Schueler  94  92  92  88  88  
    3   63 Gehrlein Daniela    Hoeslwang        Schueler  92  84  81  70   0  
    4  239 Mayer Katharina     Hemhof ZSG       Schueler  90  83  78  76  40  
    5    4 Baumgartner Thomas  Eggstaett Jung.  Schueler  90  81  80  80  78  
    6  417 Falter Stefanie     *Obing           Schueler  89  82  69   0   0  
    7  226 Bauer Katharina     Hittenkirchen    Schueler  88  88  88  83   0  
    8  515 Karnel Daniel       *Obing           Schueler  88  87  84   0   0  
    9  225 Paar Magdalena      Hittenkirchen    Schueler  88  87  80  76   0  
   10  502 Englbrechtinger Ver Aindorf          Schueler  88  81  79  78   0  
   11   69 Linner Regina       Hoeslwang        Schueler  86  85  81  78   0  
   12   20 Rothbucher Christin Hoeslwang        Schueler  86  83  82  74   0  
   13  181 Pletzenauer Jenni   Sachrang         Schueler  86  83  80  80  76  
   14  174 Dirnberger Regina   Hemhof Trad.     Schueler  84  76  72  70   0  
   15   62 Mayer Christian     Hoeslwang        Schueler  83  82  82  79   0  
   16  127 Heinrich Markus     Umrathshausen    Schueler  82  80  72  71   0  
   17  419 Linner Andi         *Obing           Schueler  81  73  72   0   0  
   18  352 Hoetzelsberger Flor Wildenwart       Schueler  81  68   0   0   0  
   19  177 Waldleitner Maria   Hemhof Trad.     Schueler  79  76  69  59   0  
   20  382 Luetjen Matthias    Seehofsch. SW    Schueler  79  71  71  71  69  
 
 
 

Meister Altersklasse 
                              
 RANG  SNR NAME                VEREIN                    MEISTER 
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  165 Thalhammer Franz    Hittenkirchen    Alt       99  98  98  97  97  
    2  249 Angerer Alfred      Hittenkirchen    Alt       98  94  94  93  88  
    3  303 Unger Karl-Heinz    Endorf           Alt       97  97  97  94  94  
    4  121 Lamprecht Albert    *Obing           Alt       96  94  93  92  88  
    5  163 Schachner Johann    Pittenhart       Alt       94  94  93  91  87  
    6  324 Schleipfner Franz   Rimsting-Schafw. Alt       94  94  92  91  91  
    7  323 Werndl Hans         Rimsting-Schafw. Alt       94  93  90  88  88  
    8  340 Steinbichler Christ Rimsting-Schafw. Alt       93  93  93  91  89  
    9  325 Lederer Wast        Rimsting-Schafw. Alt       93  93  92  92  89  
   10   38 Perl Evi            Greimharting     Alt       93  92  90  89  83  
   11  514 Schnaiter Franz     Hittenkirchen    Alt       93  91  90  89  88  
   12  319 Frommwieser Brigitt Rimsting-Schafw. Alt       92  92  91  89  88  



   13   52 Pelzl Helmut        Hemhof ZSG       Alt       91  90  90  89  87  
   14  390 Hailer Robert       *Seeon           Alt       91  90  89   0   0  
   15  106 Schneider Dominik   Eggstaett Jung.  Alt       91  89  88  86  84  
   16  102 Schnell Johann      Gollenshausen    Alt       90  89  89  86   0  
   17  288 Schauer Fritz       Rohrdorf         Alt       89  87  87  83  77  
   18  259 Mayer Marlene       Hemhof ZSG       Alt       88  87  86  86  85  
   19  489 Plank Irmengard     Eggstaett Sag.   Alt       88  86  86  81  80  
   20  155 Fuchs Franz         Hirnsberg        Alt       88  86  85  83   0  
 
 
 

Meister Senioren 
                         
 RANG  SNR NAME                VEREIN                    MEISTER 
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  499 Sedlmeier Heiner    Prien FSG        Senior    97  92  89  89  84  
    2  247 Siferlinger Josef   Hoeslwang        Senior    96  94  93  93  91  
    3  464 Laxganger Bartl     Hittenkirchen    Senior    95  95  93  90  86  
    4  123 Zettl Emmerich      Soellhuben       Senior    95  95  92  92  92  
    5  271 Staber Leonhard     Soellhuben       Senior    95  93  92  92  90  
    6  389 Schmelz Helmut      Prien FSG        Senior    95  93  91  90  53  
    7  125 Pfleger Alfred      *Obing           Senior    94  94  91  88  83  
    8   16 Loipl Hans          Hoeslwang        Senior    94  94  89  88  87  
    9  471 Rieder Simon        Prien FSG        Senior    93  91  90  88  87  
   10  377 Freund Andreas sen. Wildenwart       Senior    93  91  88  79   0  
   11  401 Kirnberger Georg    Halfing          Senior    93  90  89  88   0  
   12   92 Rueger Wilfried     Breitbrunn       Senior    92  90  84  84  82  
   13   56 Summerer Franz      Gollenshausen    Senior    92  88  87  85  85  
   14  463 Laxganger Rosemarie Hittenkirchen    Senior    91  91  91  89  86  
   15  124 Weber Hildegard     Hemhof ZSG       Senior    91  90  88  88  85  
   16   49 Lipp Hans           Hoeslwang        Senior    91  89  83  75   0  
   17  118 Eifertinger Alfons  Prien FSG        Senior    90  84  82  80  79  
   18   46 Leiner Franz        Halfing          Senior    89  83  83  83  81  
   19   30 Wurmanstaetter Alf. Amerang          Senior    89  83  83  80  76  
   20   14 Wimmer Josef        Amerang          Senior    88  87  85  84  79  
 
 
 

Meister Tradition  
 

 RANG  SNR NAME                VEREIN                    MEISTER  
---------------------------------------------------------------------------  
    1   47 .Schuster Sepp      Halfing          Trad.    96  92  90  90  89  
    2  290 .Woertz Stefan      Hittenkirchen    Trad.    93  91  90  86  85  
    3  200 .Loferer Alois      Hemhof ZSG       Trad.    92  91  90  89  87  
    4  379 .Wastlhuber Peter   Umrathshausen    Trad.    92  91  89  88  88  
    5    1 .Glas Christian     Eggstaett Jung.  Trad.    92  88  87  86  84  
    6   48 .Steinbacher Hans   Hemhof ZSG       Trad.    91  91  90  90  89  
    7  350 .Hamberger Josef    Sachrang         Trad.    91  88  84  83  83  
    8  363 .Hofstetter Hermann *Seeon           Trad.    90  90  79   0   0  
    9  491 .Pfaffinger Max     Sachrang         Trad.    90  84  83  81  72  
   10   26 .Engelbrechter Fran Aindorf          Trad.    88  87  86  85   0  
   11   17 .Pichler Martin     Grafing          Trad.    88  87  86  85   0  
   12   31 .Kriechbaum Rup. s. Hemhof ZSG       Trad.    88  86  85  84  83  
   13  188 .Waldleitner Georg  Hemhof Trad.     Trad.    88  86  84  82   0  
   14  355 .Stangl Hans        Sachrang         Trad.    88  83  82  80  80  
   15  334 .Zunhammer Sepp     Grafing          Trad.    87  86  86  85  85  
   16  505 .Kriechbaum Sepp    Hemhof ZSG       Trad.    87  86  85  81  77  
   17  171 .Spies Sylvia       Eggstaett Alt.   Trad.    86  84  81  80  73  
   18  189 .Linner Johann      Aindorf          Trad.    86  84  76  76  73  
   19  157 .Mayr Michael       Hirnsberg        Trad.    86  83  82  80   0  
   20    6 .Baumgartner Martin Eggstaett Jung.  Trad.    86  83  80  78  75  
 
 



Vereinsmannschaftspokal 
 

1  Zangl Christian    Rimsting-Schafw.297.00       
   Giglinger Sabrina                  296.00       
   Kueres Rainer Uwe                  294.00       
   Giglinger Franz                    292.00       
   Lohr Michael                       290.00       
   Lohr Tanja                         284.00       
   Loher Manuela                      284.00  2037 
   
2  Thalhammer Franz   Hittenkirchen   295.00       
   Hofmann Christine                  291.00       
   Schnaiter Franz jun                291.00       
   Thalhammer Andrea                  290.00       
   Hoehensteiger Matth                288.00       
   Angerer Alfred                     286.00       
   Laxganger Bartl                    283.00  2024 
   
3  Nitz Alfred        Endorf          297.00       
   Zott Christine                     295.00       
   Unger Karl-Heinz                   291.00       
   Webersberger Johann                289.00       
   Wimmer Andi                        289.00       
   Kindermann Walter                  283.00       
   Schupfinger Hans                   279.00  2023 
   
4  Stockmeier Bernhard   Hoeslwang    295.00       
   Schneider Johanna                  290.00       
   Linner Magdalena                   287.00       
   Linner Katharina                   286.00       
   Linner Michael                     283.00       
   Siferlinger Josef                  283.00       
   Loipl Hans                         277.00  2001 
   
5  Beutler Walter     Amerang         298.00       
   Kassewalder Anton                  295.00       
   Raab Christian                     295.00       
   Schoenhuber Hannelo                293.00       
   Raab Tamara                        287.00       
   Raab Siegfried                     269.00       
   Wimmer Josef                       260.00  1997 
   
6  Ober Robert        *Obing          298.00       
   Brandl Leo                         293.00       
   Lamprecht Melanie                  293.00       
   Lamprecht Albert                   283.00       
   Pfleger Alfred                     279.00       
   Kirchner Guenther                  278.00       
   Hainz Brigitte                     264.00  1988 
   
7  Fischer Florian    Bernau-Edelweis 295.00       
   Riedl Markus                       291.00       
   Bauer Markus                       290.00       
   Lackerschmid Flori                 286.00       
   Schnaiter Andreas                  278.00       
   Gleissner Thomas                   277.00       
   .Schuhmann Eberhard                243.00  1960 
 
8  Mayer Wast         Eggstaett Alt.  286.00       
   Fischer Helmut                     286.00       
   Murner Michael                     284.00       
   Widemann Franz                     280.00       
   Langl Stefan                       277.00       
   Ludwig Hubert                      277.00       
   Siuda Michael                      267.00  1957 



9  Pelzl Thomas       Hemhof ZSG      287.00       
   Weber Juergen                      282.00       
   Trautinger Birgit                  278.00       
   Kriechbaum Leonhard                277.00       
   Kriechbaum Rupert                  274.00       
   .Loferer Alois                     273.00       
   .Steinbacher Hans                  272.00  1943 
  
10 Strasser Regina    Pittenhart      299.00       
   Strasser Stephanie                 284.00       
   Strasser Monika                    281.00       
   Schachner Johann                   281.00       
   Schachner Michael                  278.00       
   Neubauer Gertrud                   260.00       
   Meyer Reinhold                     254.00  1937  
--------------------------------------------------------------- 
11 Fischer Thomas     Greimharting    285.00       
   Boeck Christine                    281.00       
   Perl Evi                           275.00       
   Riepertinger Franzi                275.00       
   Moederl Markus                     275.00       
   M”derl Konrad                      274.00       
   Bauer Elisabeth                    268.00  1933  
12 Vordermayer Georg  Soellhuben      284.00       
   Zettl Emmerich                     282.00       
   Staber Leonhard                    280.00       
   Angerer Klaus                      273.00       
   Teubner Michael                    264.00       
   Hirzinger Andreas                  262.00       
   Hirzinger Yvonne                   260.00  1905  
13 Wolf Thomas        Eggstaett Jung. 281.00       
   Schenk Matthias                    273.00       
   Huber Veronika                     271.00       
   Riedl Stefanie                     270.00       
   Ettenhuber Josef                   269.00       
   Schneider Dominik                  268.00       
   .Glas Christian                    267.00  1899  
14 Schwengsbier Flo   Prien FSG       282.00       
   Schmelz Helmut                     279.00       
   Sedlmeier Heiner                   278.00       
   Rieder Simon                       274.00       
   Soll Julian                        267.00       
   Sauerer Anna-Veroni                256.00       
   Eifertinger Alfons                 256.00  1892    
15 Anner Thomas       Halfing         289.00       
   .Schuster Sepp                     278.00       
   Schuster Sepp jun.                 276.00       
   Brunner Raimund                    270.00       
   Werner Klaus                       269.00       
   Leiner Franz                       255.00       
   Kaulisch Claus                     253.00  1890  
16 Rohlfs Sieghild    Sachrang        291.00       
   .Hamberger Josef                   263.00       
   .Pfaffinger Max                    257.00       
   .Stangl Hans                       253.00       
   Pletzenauer Jenni                  249.00       
   .Bauer Bernhard                    247.00       
   .Hamberger Andreas                 243.00  1803  
17 .Wastlhuber Peter  Umrathshausen   272.00       
   Heinrich Alois                     263.00       
   Heinrich Marianne                  262.00       
   Bachmann Thomas                    257.00       
   Heinrich Josef                     252.00       
   Stein Florian                      251.00       
   Lankes Hans                        237.00  1794  
18 Summerer Franz     Gollenshausen   267.00       
   Summerer Gisela                    260.00       
   Anderl Georg                       257.00       
   Schnell Andreas                    256.00       
   Oberloher Franz                    253.00       
   Summerer Christa                   251.00       
   Summerer Heidi                     233.00  1777  



19 Mauser Silvia      Eggstaett Sag.  296.00       
   Fischer Sabine                     283.00       
   Fischer Christine                  272.00       
   Plank Irmengard                    260.00       
   Plank Katharina                    253.00       
   .Rohrmueller Valen.                207.00       
   Linner Thomas                      198.00  1769  
20 Pichler Monika     Seehofsch. SW   281.00       
   Harbich Renate                     273.00       
   Bauer Bernadette                   249.00       
   Spoeckbacher Gg. se                245.00       
   Falk Lena                          239.00       
   Bauer Regina                       232.00       
   Luetjen Matthias                   221.00  1740  
21 Koschorz Michaela  Prien LTS       279.00       
   Kollmannsberger Jul                278.00       
   Obermueller Klaus                  255.00       
   Obermueller Christi                246.00       
   Krauss Rosi                        231.00       
   Krug Christine                     223.00       
   Kollmannsberger Jak                191.00  1703 

 
 
 
 
           

Meistbeteiligung 
  Gewehr Pistole Gesamt 

Rang Teilnehmer Insgesamt 527 224 751 
  Eggstaett Alt. 45 25 70 
  Eggstaett Jung. 37 29 66 
1 Endorf 27 15 42 
2 Hoeslwang 32 8 40 
3 Rimsting-Schafw. 24 12 36 
4 Hemhof ZSG 20 13 33 
5 Hittenkirchen 21 11 32 
6 *Obing 17 10 27 
7 Umrathshausen 18 7 25 
8 Grafing 21 3 24 
9 Eggstaett Sag. 12 11 23 

10 Halfing 15 8 23 
11 Sachrang 22  22 
12 Hemhof Trad. 13 8 21 
13 Prien FSG 11 9 20 
14 Seehofsch. SW 15 4 19 
15 Amerang 13 5 18 
16 Gollenshausen 13 3 16 
17 Pittenhart 14 2 16 
18 Prien LTS 9 7 16 
19 *Aschau FSG 11 4 15 
20 Breitbrunn 11 4 15 
21 Oberbrunn 9 6 15 
22 Bernau-Edelweis 13 1 14 
23 Eggstaett Moos. 7 7 14 
24 Rohrdorf 14  14 
25 Aindorf 9 4 13 
26 Frasdorf 7 6 13 
27 Hirnsberg 12 1 13 
28 Greimharting 10 1 11 
29 *Seeon 10  10 
30 Soellhuben 8  8 
31 Wildenwart 7  7 

 


